
MBA Placements 2015-17 

SNO REG. NO NAME OF THE STUDENT DISCIPLINE 

ON / OFF 

CAMPUS NAME OF EMPLOYER  

1 15331E0075 M.INDRAJA HR Off Campus A&B SOLUTION  

2 15331E00B8 SANJANA.Y HR Off Campus A&B SOLUTION  

3 15331E0063 HYMAVATHI MARKETING On Campus ABHYETI TECHNOLOGIES   

4 15331E0088 P NUTAN CHANDRA GIRISH MARKETING On Campus ABHYETI TECHNOLOGIES   

5 15331E0064 MADHUSUDHANRAO MARKETING On Campus ABHYETI TECHNOLOGIES   

8 15331E0097 RAGHAVA U MARKETING On Campus ABHYETI TECHNOLOGIES   

9 15331E0033 GEDALA CHINA BABU MARKETING On Campus ABHYETI TECHNOLOGIES   

10 15331E0065 LATCHIREDDI SATHISH MARKETING On Campus ABHYETI TECHNOLOGIES   

11 15331E0007 A. AKHILA MARKETING On Campus ABHYETI TECHNOLOGIES   

12 15331E0067 MAHILAXMI MARKETING On Campus ABHYETI TECHNOLOGIES   

13 15331E00A7 SEEKU.KUMAR MARKETING On Campus ABHYETI TECHNOLOGIES  

14 15331E0030 G.MONICA HR Off Campus ACN HEALTH CARE  

15 15331E00A5 S.RAMANI MUSNISHA HR Off Campus AIAT  

16 15331E00A5 S.RAMANI MUSNISHA HR Off Campus ALTPLUS IT, VSP  

17 15331E0084 ANUSHA NELLURI HR On Campus ARTECH INFO  

18 15331E0067 MAHA LAXMI HR On Campus ARTECH INFO  

19 15331E0084 ANUSHA.N HR Off Campus AUGEN,BLN  

20 15331E0052 GOUTAM.K FINANCE Off Campus BIZ ACUITY, HYD  

21 15331E0084 ANUSHA FINANCE On Campus BNP PARIBAS  

22 15331E0016 GAUTAMI FINANCE On Campus BNP PARIBAS  

23 15331E0027 KUSHUMA FINANCE On Campus BNP PARIBAS  

24 15331E0056 AJAYKUMAR FINANCE On Campus BNP PARIBAS  

25 15331E0079 SHARMA FINANCE On Campus BNP PARIBAS  

26 15331E0012 BISHNU KUMAR FINANCE On Campus BNP PARIBAS  

27 15331E0070 SUMANTH KUMAR FINANCE On Campus BNP PARIBAS  

28 15331E0089 VENKATA REDDY FINANCE On Campus BNP PARIBAS  

29 15331E0093 PRIYANKA DAGA FINANCE On Campus BNP PARIBAS  

30 15331E0066 SUSHMITA FINANCE On Campus BNP PARIBAS  

31 15331E0021 RANJITHA PATNAIK D HR Off Campus CATALOG IT SOLUTIONS  

32 15331E0078 POOJA MUDUNURU   HR On Campus CADDY CODE  

33 15331E0097 U.RAGHAVA HR Off Campus COSMIC KENT TECHNO   

34 15331E00A1 S.SIRISHA MARKETING Off Campus DIRECT DIALOGUE   

35 15331E0067 M.MAHA LAKSHMI MARKETING Off Campus DIRECT DIALOGUE   

36 15331E00B4 DURGA PRASAD REDDY FINANCE On Campus DYNAMICS SQUARE   

37 15331E00A8 SYAMLA DINESH  HR Off Campus EGS INFOTECH PVT LTD  

38 15331E0049 SAI PAVAN KUMAR FINANCE Off Campus FACTSET   

39 15331E0097 U.RAGHAVA MARKETING Off Campus FACTSET  

40 15331E0082 HARISH MARKETING Off Campus FAB HOTELS  

41 15331E0070 M.SUMANTH KUMAR MARKETING 

Off Campus FRUX SOFTWARE 

SOLUTIONS  

 

42 15331E0037 MD.BASHA  HR Off Campus GI STAFFING SERVICES   

43 15331E0055 K.RAVEEN HR Off Campus GI STAFFING SERVICES   

44 15331E00A7 SEEKU KUMAR HR Off Campus GI STAFFING SERVICES  

45 15331E0067 MAHALAXMI MARKETING On Campus GREENPEACE INDIA  

46 15331E0061 REKHA KOTHAPALLI HR On Campus GREENPEACE INDIA  

47 15331E00A1  SUSARLA SIRISHA MARKETING On Campus GREENPEACE INDIA  

48 15331E0097 RAGHAVA HR On Campus GREENPEACE INDIA  

49 15331E0089 VENKATA REDDY- MARKETING On Campus GREENPEACE INDIA  

50 15331E0078 POOJA HR On Campus GREENPEACE INDIA  

51 15331E0011 B.M.S.V KRISHNAM RAJU MARKETING On Campus GREENPEACE INDIA  

52 15331E0093 PRIYANKA DAGA FINANCE On Campus GREENPEACE INDIA  

53 15331E0097 RAGHAVA MARKETING On Campus GREENPEACE INDIA  

54 15331E0060 SOUNDARYA HR Off Campus HCL TECHNOLOGIES  



55 15331E0078 M. POOJA HR Off Campus IKYA,BLN  

56 15331E0012 BISHNU KUMAR SINGH FINANCE Off Campus KARVY  

57 15331E0088 P NUTAN CHANDRA GIRISH FINANCE Off Campus KARVY  

58 15331E0056 K.AJAY KUMAR FINANCE Off Campus KARVY  

59 15331E0079 N V K R A H SHARMA HR Off Campus MIRACLE SOFTWARE  

60 15331E00A7 SEEKU KUMAR MARKETING Off Campus MR SAMOSA  

61 15331E0077 M. BHARAT RAJU  MARKETING Off Campus MSR INDIA LTD, HYD  

62 15331E00B0 T.MADHU BABU MARKETING Off Campus MSR INDIA LTD, HYD  

63 15331E0024 D.GANESH MARKETING 

Off Campus NEW GEN CROP 

SOLUTIONS 

 

64 15331E00A7 SEEKU KUMAR  MARKETING Off Campus OM LOGISTICS LTD, VSP  

65 15331E0094 P.SHARAN KUMAR HR Off Campus POWER SCHOOL INDIA   

66 15331E0080 N.NEELIMA PRAVEENA HR Off Campus PRIMUS  

67 15331E00A5 S.RAMANI MUSNISHA HR Off Campus PRIMUS  

68 15331E0061 R.REKHA K HR Off Campus PRIMUS  

69 15331E0007 A AKHILA HR Off Campus PRIMUS  

70 15331E0067 M.MAHA LAKSHMI HR Off Campus SCARLET WIRELESS,BLN  

71 15331E0070 M.SUMANTH KUMAR MARKETING Off Campus SHANKARA BUILDING   

72 15331E0097 U RAGHAVA HR 

Off Campus SLV CONSULTING PVT 

LTD 

 

73 15331E0021 RANJITHA PATNAIK D HR 

Off Campus SRI KARTHIKEYA 

SECURITY 

 

74 15331E0065 L.SATISH FINANCE 

Off Campus STATE STREET HCL 

SERVICES 

 

75 15331E0065 SATISH MARKETING On Campus SUVENTURE  

76 15331E0075 MODEM INDRAJA MARKETING On Campus SUVENTURE  

77 15331E0079 SHARMA MUKAVALLI  MARKETING On Campus SUVENTURE  

78 15331E0097 RAGHAVA MARKETING On Campus SUVENTURE  

79 15331E0094 P SARAN KUMAR MARKETING On Campus SUVENTURE  

80 15331E0080 N.NEELIMA PRAVEENA HR 

Off Campus TEAM HR 

CONSULTING,HYD 

 

81 15331E0027 KUSUMA KUMARI MARKETING Off Campus TECH MAHENDRA  

82 15331E0056 KINTHALI AJAY KUMAR FINANCE On Campus TECTURA INDIA  

83 15331E0048 VINAY KUMAR MARKETING Off Campus UBER  

84 15331E0068 VISHAL KUMAR MARKETING Off Campus VASTU HOUSING FINACE  

 


